AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 3, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
L1 Jump-n-run @ames . . . . . . .. e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1
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1.1 Jump-n-run games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

aztec.lha
Bucktoot.1lzh
croak.lzh
diamonds.lha
DonkeyKong.exe
Doody.lha
drmario.lha
EgyptianRun.lha
.1
exile.lha

frogger.lha
FruitPaniclOl.lha
Globulus.lha
hoiagaremix.lha
HotAir0O_5.1lha
Jjumper.lha
JumpmandJr.lha
KTLD. lha

pods, 1i
ladder.1lha
littleboulder.lha
metamorphosis.dms
minerunnerl3.lha
motherlode. lha
PetersQuestl2.1lzh

backgrou
popeve.lha
premiere
roach.dms
roach_motel.dms
Running.lha
sys.lha
Targis.lha

game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump

game/ jump

game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump

game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump

game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump

help

Size Age Description

196K
248K
86K
150K
240K
95K
96K
30K

187K

6K
82K
139K
711K
57K
41K
241K
123K

16K
95K
383K
717K
53K
322K

459K
21K
292K
293K
67K
87K
106K

74
42
130
143
90
95
16
372

50

16
100
210

37

32
139

99

28

47
132
130

160
95

73
130
102

72
217
133

79

Freely distributable jump’n’run game
Cool platform game, pretty funny...
A frogger clone

game, platform, get the diamonds
Jump’n’ run, won’t work on AGA
Mario Brothers like game

Classic old game

Cute little ’'road race + hazards’

game.

V1

o

Bizarre and wholly delightful platform game <

Classic old game

Classic pacman & platform game.

Arcade game (demo) similar to ’'Q-bert’
The dino platformer is now PD ;)
Scrolling platform/puzzle game.

A good ’'Frogger’ clone.

File version of JumpMan Jr. (PAL)

Action platform game involving collecting <+

multitasking game (CP/M conversion)
A 'Pick’n Run’ Action-game v1.0
demo of metamorphosis,
Loderunner that runs im multitasking
Loderunner clone

Arcade game w/ 20 levels,

dig. sound,

bignonia’s port of the c64 classic ’popeye’

Preview of Core Design game Premiere
Platform game written in AMOS

Kill the roaches/collect spray cans.
Classical maze and puzzle game.
arcade style game similar to Pengo
Action game. 200 levels, editor.

a cute platform game
(V1.3)

and <




AminetPart

2/2

targisPAL.txt
tophatwi.lha
TV125b.1lha
wwgiddy.dms
zool.lha

game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump
game/ jump

OK
117K
154K
140K
195K

84

28
89
130

Patching ’'Targis’ for PAL machines
TopHatWilly V1.2 from OverFlow
TechnoVenture v1.25b (Platform game)

The best PD game ever. Platform

ZOOL Demo (has been a rave on the USENET)
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